
Model Bag Size (mm)
Print

Method
Quantity

(pcs)

Handle
Length (mm)

Process Days
(excluding order day &

 receive day)
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Material
Material 

Color
Print 
Color

Print 
Side

360 (W) x 400 (H) Cotton Canvas
10oz

Natural 
White

- 1C + 0
- 1C + 1C

Please
Refer
Page 2
For Detail

- Front
- Front
& Back 

Silkscreen
Printing

500

Cotton Canvas
12oz

100
200
300
400
500
600
700

800
900

1,000
2,000
3,000
4,000
5,000

360 (W) x 320 (H) x 100 (D) 440

245mm 215mm

360 (W) x 400 (H) 500
Polycanvas

10oz
Beige - 4C + 0

- 4C + 4C

- Front
- Front
& Back 

10
20
30
40
50

100
150

200
250
300
350
400
450
500

245mm

Accept/ Reject criteria:

1. Uneven at the Side

2. Black dot/ line

3. Dirty due to printing

*Above are the nature of the Fabric texture,
no complaint/ reject allowed for this.

Reject AcceptableReject Not Acceptable

Print Size

210mm (W) x 297mm (H)
Heat

Transfer

Portrait: 

297mm (W) x 210mm (H)

Landscape: 

(10 - 40pcs)
3 days 

(50 - 250pcs)
4 days 

(300 - 500pcs)
5 days 
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Remark:
1. Material color may vary slightly from batch to batch.
2. Pantone color code for simulation use only.
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